
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General
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 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

5.00

250.00

80.00

250.00

100.00

FL

FL

15 N Eola Dr

2300 Indian Creek Blvd W

100.00

1545 Glen Haven Dr

David Gunter for Congress

32952-5864
Transaction ID : C7955287

32801-1936

FLVero Beach

Merritt Island

Orlando

Information Requested

RETIRED

Transaction ID : C7983058
32966-5169

Transaction ID : C7936307

Railey Harding & Allen PA

10

23

24

355.00

2012

24

2012

2012

Image# 12951371384

02

02

03

39

C219

Railey Harding and Allen PA

Lilburn R. Railey

2012

2012

CHARLES Henry SHANNON

2012

Christina B. Purinton

Information Requested

Attorney

MECH ENGINEER




